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ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER

NORFI MANUAL NOZZLE, Round design with a mechanical

quick release clamp and safety coupling for single exhaust.

Typical Applications: Commercial vehicles

Material — Neoprene
Color — Black

Nominal

5in. Dia.
6 in. Dia.

N-24-4944-126
N-24-4944-151

NORFI MANUAL NOZZLE, Oval design with a mechanical

quick release clamp and safety coupling for single exhaust.

Typical Applications: Commercial vehicles

Material — Neoprene
Color — Black
Nominal

3in. Dia.

4 in. Dia.

5in. Dia.

6 in. Dia.

N-24-4946-076
N-24-4946-101
N-24-4946-126
N-24-4946-151

NORFI MANUAL NOZZLE ALUMINUM WITH SAFETY
COUPLING, Round aluminum design with a mechanical

quick release clamp and safety coupling for single exhaust.

Typical Applications: Exhaust Extraction with higher
temperature requirements.

Material — Neoprene
Color —

Black

Nominal

4 in. Dia.

5in. Dia.

6 in. Dia.

7 in. Dia.

8 in. Dia.

N-24-4947-101
N-24-4947-126
N-24-4947-151
N-24-4947-176
N-24-4947-201
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