

NORFI Products Manual Nozzles with Safety Coupling

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

In the interest of continuing product improvement, we reserve the right to change models, specifications, and/or features without prejudice.

PROJECT:		
LOCATION:		
ARCHITECT:		
ENGINEER:		
CONTRACTOR:		
DATE:	SALES ENGINEER:	

www.monoxivent.com info@monoxivent.com 309-794-1000 Page: N-16

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ITEM NUMBER
	NORFI MANUAL NOZZLE, Round design with a mechanical	
	quick release clamp and safety coupling for single exhaust. Typical Applications: Commercial vehicles	
	Typical Applications. Commercial vehicles	
	Material – Neoprene	
	Color – Black	
	Nominal Nominal	
	5 in. Dia.	N-24-4944-126
	6 in. Dia.	N-24-4944-151
	NORFI MANUAL NOZZLE, Oval design with a mechanical	
	quick release clamp and safety coupling for single exhaust.	
	Typical Applications: Commercial vehicles	
	Material – Neoprene	
	Color – Black	
	<u>Nominal</u>	
110	3 in. Dia.	N-24-4946-076
	4 in. Dia.	N-24-4946-101
	5 in. Dia.	N-24-4946-126
	6 in. Dia.	N-24-4946-151
	NORFI MANUAL NOZZLE ALUMINUM WITH SAFETY	
	COUPLING, Round aluminum design with a mechanical	
	quick release clamp and safety coupling for single exhaust. Typical Applications: Exhaust Extraction with higher	
	temperature requirements.	
. 0	temperature requirements.	
	Material – Neoprene	
	Color –	
	Black	
	Nominal Nominal	
	4 in. Dia.	N-24-4947-101
	5 in. Dia.	N-24-4947-126
	6 in. Dia.	N-24-4947-151
	7 in. Dia.	N-24-4947-176
	8 in. Dia.	N-24-4947-201